
NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED OPD 

(From 1st October 2023 to 31st October 2023) 
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Total 

802 332 515 
189+242 

+163 
= 594 

423 318 128 238 
3350 

 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED IPD 

(From 1st October 2023 to 31st October 2023) 

 

Kayachikitsa 

Shalya 

Shalaky a 

(Shalaky 

+ Netra) 

Prasuti 

& Stri 

Roga 

Kaumarbh ritya 

(Bal Rog) 
Total 

Kayachi kitsa Panchk arma 

34 12 23 8+4=12 26 16 123 

 


